
Processing Technic
 

Application
This box can be used for both, mobile applications on site and stationary
applications.
Type for ST (BFOC) connector
 

Details
The assembly toolbox contains all necessary processing tools for
professional POF 980/1000µm plug assembly for ST plugs. Essential
components are: Crimping pliers 4-notch, positioning sleeve, crimping
pliers 5-edge, sheath stripping tool, fibre stripper, Kevlar scissors, cutter,
buffing wheels, polishing paper (grain 1000) and aluminum case.
 

Options
Naturally, we can also supply toolboxes for processing HP and Toshiba
plug systems.
 

Designation
POF Connector Assembly Case ST
 

Part no.
801186
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

2
9
.0
9
.2
0
1
5
 /
 D
im
en
si
on
s 
an
d 
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 m
ay
 b
e 
ch
an
ge
d 
w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.


